
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 17-21

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

2nd & 3rd October 2021

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

CLARKE Jessica333 44.3802.1 0.08.600 8.700 8.7001 8.800

OLGA Poole 12.5 7.400 7.300 7.3007.700 0.0 50.575

94.955

14.70014.175

17.40015.480

9.200

9.400

CLARK Corin332 43.0852.3 0.07.900 7.700 8.1002 8.000

Sandwell Flyers 10.5 7.700 7.700 7.7007.400 0.0 50.085

93.170

15.40014.385

15.90015.185

9.800

9.700

HARVEY Millie338 43.2252.7 0.07.800 7.400 7.9003 8.000

Tolworth Gym Club 11.3 6.900 7.200 7.3007.100 0.0 49.520

92.745

14.30014.120

15.70015.025

9.800

9.800

MOORES Lucy343 43.3302.2 0.08.500 8.200 8.3004 8.300

Jump UK 10.4 7.600 7.200 7.7007.500 0.0 48.520

91.850

15.10014.120

16.60014.930

8.900

9.600

INSKIP-CLARKSON Tia340 42.1101.5 0.08.400 8.200 8.3005 8.500

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

10.5 7.500 7.300 7.2007.100 0.0 47.880

89.990

14.50014.380

16.70014.610

8.500

9.300

PEACH Hollie344 41.4102.8 0.07.200 7.600 7.4006 7.000

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

9.0 6.900 6.700 7.2007.000 0.0 46.175

87.585

13.90014.175

14.60014.510

9.100

9.500

BAGGULEY Grace331 40.9802.0 0.08.300 8.100 8.3007 8.100

City of Liverpool RGC 9.1 7.500 7.300 7.7007.700 0.0 46.340

87.320

15.20013.040

16.40013.280

9.000

9.300

TAPSTER Rachel347 40.3652.1 0.07.800 7.100 7.6008 7.600

Edgbarrow Trampoline 8.4 7.000 6.700 6.7006.800 2.0 42.175

82.540

13.50013.075

15.20013.865

9.200

9.200

LIU Jennifer341 41.1202.0 0.07.500 7.400 7.7009 7.800

Brentwood Trampoline 7.3 6.200 6.300 6.2005.900 2.0 38.295

79.415

12.40012.095

15.20014.220

8.500

9.700

PEASE Jazmine345 36.8951.8 0.06.000 6.800 6.10010 6.400

Apollo Trampoline Club 8.4 6.800 6.300 6.6006.700 2.0 41.940

78.835

13.30013.140

12.50013.495

9.100

9.100

MITCHELL Charlotte342 42.1852.0 0.08.100 8.100 7.90011 8.200

Exeter Trampoline 5.9 5.200 5.100 5.5005.100 0.0 32.250

74.435

10.3009.550

16.20014.385

6.500

9.600

DOYLE Ashleigh336 43.8952.1 0.08.700 8.400 8.50012 8.600

OLGA Poole 5.0 3.200 3.000 3.3003.200 0.0 21.175

65.070

6.4006.075

17.10015.395

3.700

9.300

HEBDEN Harriet339 40.8901.3 0.07.900 7.800 8.40013 8.400

City of Liverpool RGC 4.6 2.900 2.900 2.7002.800 0.0 19.270

60.160

5.7005.470

16.30013.790

3.500

9.500

CLARKE-MAY Willow334 40.2752.1 0.06.500 6.900 6.60014 7.100

City of Liverpool RGC 1.7 0.700 0.700 0.7000.700 0.4 5.215

45.490

1.4001.615

13.50015.475

0.900

9.200

SHAW Danielle58 4.5251.3 0.00.500 0.600 0.50015 0.600

Marriotts Gym Club 4.0 2.800 2.900 2.8002.800 0.0 18.620

23.145

5.6005.320

1.1001.325

3.700

0.800
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